
Normal Adjusted Scale

Years at 7/9/23

Step Hourly

$41.97

$43.15

$44.30

$45.18

$46.35

$47.54

$48.62

$49.54

$50.68

$52.11

$53.28

$54.46

$55.62

$57.06

$57.60

1.0-Step = 2 salary points

1.5-Steps = 3 salary points

2.0-Steps = 4 salary points

STEP PLUS SYSTEM - TABLE 34N

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR IV

NON-EXEMPT

FISCAL YEAR
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Step Plus advancement:


